Tel: +86-773-8990122/18607733834 Fax: +86-773-8990122 Web: www.glhcoptical.com HC-PMDWDM-202502FY1.0 Page.1
保偏 DWDM
产品特点
低插入损耗
波长范围宽
高通道隔离
高稳定性和可靠性
应用范围

保偏 DWDM
尺寸
订购信息 ： HC-PM-DWDM-A-B-C-D-E-F
A B C D E F
ITU
Pass
Channels
Axis Alignment Fiber Type
Fiber
Length
Connector
1=100GHz
2=200GHz
01=Ch01
02=Ch02
…….
60=Ch60
1=Fast Axis Blocked
2=Both Axis Working
S=Specify
1=Bare fiber
2=900um loose tube
1=1m
2=2m
S= Specify
0=None
1=FC/APC
2=FC/PC
3=SC/APC
4=SC/PC
5=ST
6=LC
S=Specify